
09 CANADIAN           I022 PIEDMONT                      

State and Local

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

14,074,169.36

Minus Capital Expenditures

605,694.53

Minus Debt Services

14,679,863.89

Total Net Expenditures

329,025.56

2,651,652.59

33,801,877.77

Elementary

39,708,482.90

2,453,982.60

42,162,465.50

853,440.48

7,507,147.25

11,699,185.75

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

78,529.77

State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B

0.00

State/Local  Special Ed

0.00

Total Deductions

22,872.65

795,705.20

3,472,142.09

632,379.31

173,238.50

0.00

68,344.32

2,598,179.96

897,107.62

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

Current Year ADM 1,262.013,572.90

30,329,735.68 10,802,078.13

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM 8,559.428,488.83

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 
1)

187574

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with 
Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 
count)

1,472,220.244,431,169.26

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Count X PPE)

Difference

1,600,611.54

962,850.48

4,872,588.42

3,266,245.36

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for 
the education of children with disabilities enrolled 
in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds 
in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education 
Child  Count X prior year PPE)

4,004,686.67 1,327,947.61

Total Spent on Spec Ed Students 7,270,932.04 2,290,798.09

Met or Not Met MetMet

Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B
("from Deductions above")

2,839,762.78 818,577.85

Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022
 (Oct 1)

522.00 172.00A

B

C

D

E

A x E

F

F - B

G

E x G

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
SPECIAL EDUCATION EXCESS COST REPORT

BASED ON INFORMATION FROM FY: 2021 - 2022
Page: 1

7/26/2024 7:12:00 PMExcess Cost Revised 
Report (By District)


