09 CANADIAN I022 PIEDMONT

		Elementary	Secondary
Total LEA's Special Education Child Count in FY 2022 (Oct 1)	Α	522.00	172.00
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2022. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Child Count X prior year PPE)	В	4,004,686.67	1,327,947.61
State and Local		39,708,482.90	14,074,169.36
Federal Expenditures		2,453,982.60	605,694.53
Total Expenditures		42,162,465.50	14,679,863.89
Minus Capital Expenditures		853,440.48	329,025.56
Minus Debt Services		7,507,147.25	2,651,652.59
Total Net Expenditures	_	33,801,877.77	11,699,185.75
Deductions			
IDEA Part B		632,379.31	78,529.77
Title I, Part A		173,238.50	0.00
Title III, Part A & B		0.00	0.00
State/Local Title I, Part A, Part A & B		68,344.32	22,872.65
State/Local Special Ed		2,598,179.96	795,705.20
Total Deductions	_	3,472,142.09	897,107.62
Total Expenditures Less Deductions	С	30,329,735.68	10,802,078.13
Current Year ADM	D	3,572.90	1,262.01
Total Expenditures Divided by ADM	Е	8,488.83	8,559.42
Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities(PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)	AxE	4,431,169.26	1,472,220.24
Expenditures From All Other Funds Except IDEA B ("from Deductions above")		2,839,762.78	818,577.85
Total Spent on Spec Ed Students	F	7,270,932.04	2,290,798.09
Difference	F-B	3,266,245.36	962,850.48
Met or Not Met		Met	Met
Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY2023 (October 1)	G	574	187
Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the education of children with disabilities enrolled in the LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY2023. (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)	ExG	4,872,588.42	1,600,611.54